
SOUTHWOLD BOATING LAKE ALL DAY MENU
SEE OUR BOARDS FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

01502 218005   |        Southwoldboatinglake&tearoom

THE SALMON AND AVO BREAKFAST
Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Fried or Poached Eggs

with toast (Granary or White) 

EGGS ROYALE
Poached eggs on an English muffin with smoked salmon

and hollandaise sauce  

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached eggs on an English muffin with local ham

and hollandaise sauce  

EGGS FORESTIERE
Poached eggs on an English muffin with field mushrooms

and hollandaise sauce
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£13.50

THE BOAT HOUSE BREAKFAST
Sausages, Bacon, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom,

Fried or poached egg and toast (Granary or White) 

£14.50

THE VEGGIE BOAT HOUSE BREAKFAST
Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Fried or Poached Egg, Spinach,

Avocado and toast (Granary or White)

MINI BREAKFAST       £9.95

Choose any four items above with toast (Granary or White)   

£13.50

 £12.95

£12.95

£11.95

FRENCH TOAST
With berry compote and maple syrup OR

With crispy bacon and maple syrup     £11.50

Add Greek yoghurt       £1.00

PANCAKES        £8.95

With berry compote and Greek yoghurt OR

Banana and Chocolate sauce      £8.95

Bacon + maple syrup       £10.95

£9.50

POACHED EGGS ON TOAST (White/Granary/Sourdough)   

BEANS ON TOAST (White or granary) 

AVOCADO + HALLOUMI
With grilled halloumi, drizzled honey and chilli flakes,

served with salad and slaw on toasted sourdough  

AVOCADO + TOMATOES
Avocado and slow roasted vine tomatoes with basil oil
on sourdough toast

ADD EXTRA TO ANY DISH:

BACON (2)         £3.00

SALMON         £4.00

HALLOUMI         £4.00 

SAUSAGES (2)        £4.00

FRIED/POACHED EGGS (2)      £3.00

GRATED CHEESE        £3.00

AVOCADO         £2.50

VINE TOMATOES       £2.50

£8.50

 £7.50

RED LENTIL DAHL  £10.50

 £12.50

 £10.50
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+£2.00

Cheese

Beans

Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn Mayonnaise

Add extra filling

Served with salad and slaw (V,VEO, GF)

Choose from a bap or white or granary bread.

Served with a side salad and slaw

Egg Mayo and Cress

Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber

Brie, Tomato Chutney and Rocket

Prawn Mayonnaise and Little Gem

Ham, Cheese and Pickle

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato Sa
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£7.95

£8.95

£9.50

£10.50

£9.50

£10.50

BAGELS
Salmon and Avocado            £9.50

Salmon and Cream Cheese        £9.50

Bacon and Cream Cheese        £9.50

Breakfast Bagel - Bacon Sausage and Egg       £10.50

TOASTIES
Cheese           £6.50

Cheese and Onion         £7.50

Cheese and Tomato         £7.50

Cheese and Ham         £8.50

Cheese and Tuna         £8.50

Brie, Tomato Chutney and Rocket       £8.50

Brie and Bacon         £9.50B
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V= Vegetarian/ VE = Vegan/ VEO = Vegan Option/ GF = Gluten Free/ GFO = Gluten Free Option
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SAVOURY CREAM TEA
Hot drink, Cheese scone, Cream cheese and chilli jam /

red onion marmalade

£8.50

TEACAKE TOASTED WITH BUTTER
Add jam or cream +75p each

£3.75

TOAST
White/Granary/Sourdough and butter

Add Jam/ Lemon Curd/Nutella/Marmite + 75p

SOUP SERVED WITH TOAST        £7.95

SAUSAGE ROLL        £4.50
with salad and Slaw         £8.95 

SMALL SAUSAGE ROLL       £3.50

£3.95

GRANOLA        £6.95

With Greek yoghurt and berry compote

BAPS
Bacon bap        £7.50

Sausage bap        £7.50

CREAM TEA         £8.50
Hot drink, fruit or plain scone, jam and clotted cream

Served with salad, slaw and flatbread



SOUTHWOLD BOATING LAKE ALL DAY MENU

01502 218005   |        Southwoldboatinglake&tearoom
SEE OUR BOARDS FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Americano

Cortado

Macchiato

Matcha Latte

Chai Latte

Mocha

Alternative milks:  Oat, Soya, Almond, Coconut

Syrup:   Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

Pot of Tea for one

English Breakfast, Decaff, Super Fruit, Peppermint, 

Earl Grey, Redbush, Green, 

Lemon and Ginger

Hot Chocolate        £3.95

Hot Chocolate toppings      £1.00
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£3.85

Double Espresso £2.75

£3.50

£3.85

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

+60p

+60p

£2.90
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San Pellegrino Orange / Lemon / Blood Orange £2.95

Folkingtons Orange / Pear / Apple / Cranberry /

Mango / Summer Berries Juice / Pink Lemonade / Peach /

Pineapple

£3.25
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Folkingtons Sparkling Elderflower / Ginger / Rhubarb &

Apple

£2.95

Belvoir Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade / Peach & Mango £2.85

Our signature Bakewell tart with cream, ice cream or

custard

£7.95

Treacle Tart with cream, ice cream or custard £7.95

Brownie with cream, ice cream or custard £6.95

French Toast with ice cream and maple syrup £9.50

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero £2.85

Peach Iced tea £2.85

Willys Kombucha Apple / Raspberry / Blackcurrant

Iced Latte          £4.00

£3.50

Still and Sparkling Water £2.75

Allergens and Intolerances

If you require information about any of our ingredients, please ask a member of staff.

Our kitchen handles all the allergens and we cannot guarantee a product is allergen free. 

V= Vegetarian /VE=Vegan / VEO = Vegan option / GF = Gluten free / GFO = Gluten free option

To make a reservation, speak to a member of staff, email us at hello@southwoldboatinglake.co.uk , or call us on 01502 218005

Bookings taken for large groups, parties and events.

We also offer outside catering and private dining as well as hampers, picnics, grazing boards and platters.

Malteser Brownie

Mars Brownie

Date Slice

Millionaire Slice

Rocky Road

Mini Bakewell

Bakewell

Treacle Tart

SELECTION OF CAKES BY THE SLICE

Carrot, Lemon Drizzle, Ginger, Chocolate Layer,

Coffee and seasonal cakes

GLUTEN FREE BREAD, SCONES AND CAKES AVAILABLE

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95
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£6.00

Beans on Toast (Granary or white) (V,VEO, GFO)

Plain jacket potato - Beans or Cheese (V,VEO, GF)

Lunch box - Plain sandwich, choose from granary or

white bread and cheese/ham/cucumber/jam filling.

Pom bear packet, juice box and a sweet treat

Kids Breakfast (1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans & toast) £8.95

Kids Plain Toastie Cheese £5.00 + Tomato or Ham + £1.50 each

Enjoy a traditional afternoon tea served on a three-tiered

cake stand with a selection of savoury and sweet bites

£22.50 per person / £11.95 per child

Finger sandwiches

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Ham and mustard (VO)

Egg and Cress

Cucumber and Cream Cheese

Mini Sausage Roll

Mini Chocolate Brownie

Macaron

Mini Bakewell

Scone (fruit or plain) with jam and clotted cream

Hot drink


