

SOUTHWOLD BOATING LAKE ALL DAY MENU

SEE OUR BOARDS FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

01502 218005 | [@Southwoldboatinglake&tearoom](https://www.southwoldboatinglake&tearoom)

Breakfast / Brunch & Lunch

GRANOLA	£6.95
With Greek yoghurt and berry compote	
FRENCH TOAST	£9.50
With berry compote and maple syrup OR	
With crispy bacon and maple syrup	£11.50
Add Greek yoghurt	£1.00
PANCAKES	£8.95
With berry compote and Greek yoghurt OR	
Banana and Chocolate sauce	£8.95
Bacon + maple syrup	£10.95
BAPS	
Bacon bap	£7.50
Sausage bap	£7.50
THE BOAT HOUSE BREAKFAST	£14.50
Sausages, Bacon, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Fried or poached egg and toast (Granary or White)	
THE VEGGIE BOAT HOUSE BREAKFAST	£13.50
Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Fried or Poached Egg, Spinach, Avocado and toast (Granary or White)	
MINI BREAKFAST	£9.95
Choose any four items above with toast (Granary or White)	
THE SALMON AND AVO BREAKFAST	£13.50
Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Fried or Poached Eggs with toast (Granary or White)	
EGGS ROYALE	£12.95
Poached eggs on an English muffin with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce	
EGGS BENEDICT	£12.95
Poached eggs on an English muffin with local ham and hollandaise sauce	
EGGS FORESTIERE	£11.95
Poached eggs on an English muffin with field mushrooms and hollandaise sauce	
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST (White/Granary/Sourdough)	£8.50
BEANS ON TOAST (White or granary)	£7.50
RED LENTIL DAHL	£10.50
Served with salad, slaw and flatbread	
AVOCADO + HALLOUMI	£12.50
With grilled halloumi, drizzled honey and chilli flakes, served with salad and slaw on toasted sourdough	
AVOCADO + TOMATOES	£10.50
Avocado and slow roasted vine tomatoes with basil oil on sourdough toast	
ADD EXTRA TO ANY DISH:	
BACON (2)	£3.00
SALMON	£4.00
HALLOUMI	£4.00
SAUSAGES (2)	£4.00
FRIED/POACHED EGGS (2)	£3.00
GRATED CHEESE	£3.00
AVOCADO	£2.50
VINE TOMATOES	£2.50

Bagels / Toasties

BAGELS	
Salmon and Avocado	£9.50
Salmon and Cream Cheese	£9.50
Bacon and Cream Cheese	£9.50
Breakfast Bagel - Bacon Sausage and Egg	£10.50

TOASTIES

Cheese	£6.50
Cheese and Onion	£7.50
Cheese and Tomato	£7.50
Cheese and Ham	£8.50
Cheese and Tuna	£8.50
Brie, Tomato Chutney and Rocket	£8.50
Brie and Bacon	£9.50

Sandwiches

Choose from a bap or white or granary bread.
Served with a side salad and slaw

Egg Mayo and Cress	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£8.95
Brie, Tomato Chutney and Rocket	£9.50
Prawn Mayonnaise and Little Gem	£10.50
Ham, Cheese and Pickle	£9.50
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£10.50

Classics

CREAM TEA	£8.50
Hot drink, fruit or plain scone, jam and clotted cream	
SAVOURY CREAM TEA	£8.50
Hot drink, Cheese scone, Cream cheese and chilli jam / red onion marmalade	
TEACAKE TOASTED WITH BUTTER	£3.75
Add jam or cream +75p each	
TOAST	£3.95
White/Granary/Sourdough and butter	
Add Jam/ Lemon Curd/Nutella/Marmite + 75p	
SOUP SERVED WITH TOAST	£7.95
SAUSAGE ROLL	£4.50
with salad and Slaw	£8.95
SMALL SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.50

Jacket Potatoes

Served with salad and slaw (V, VEO, GF)	
Cheese	£9.95
Beans	£9.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£10.95
Prawn Mayonnaise	£12.95
Add extra filling	+£2.00

SOUTHWOLD BOATING LAKE ALL DAY MENU

SEE OUR BOARDS FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

01502 218005 | [@ Southwoldboatinglake&tearoom](https://www.facebook.com/Southwoldboatinglake&tearoom)

Hot Drinks

Double Espresso	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.85
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£3.85
Americano	£3.00
Cortado	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.50
Matcha Latte	£4.25
Chai Latte	£4.25
Mocha	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Hot Chocolate toppings	£1.00
Alternative milks: Oat, Soya, Almond, Coconut	+60p
Syrup: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	+60p
Pot of Tea for one	£2.90
English Breakfast, Decaff, Super Fruit, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Redbush, Green, Lemon and Ginger	

Cold drinks

San Pellegrino Orange / Lemon / Blood Orange	£2.95
Folkingtons Orange / Pear / Apple / Cranberry / Mango / Summer Berries Juice / Pink Lemonade / Peach / Pineapple	£3.25
Folkingtons Sparkling Elderflower / Ginger / Rhubarb & Apple	£2.95
Belvoir Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade / Peach & Mango	£2.85
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	£2.85
Still and Sparkling Water	£2.75
Peach Iced tea	£2.85
Willys Kombucha Apple / Raspberry / Blackcurrant	£3.50
Iced Latte	£4.00

Puddings

Our signature Bakewell tart with cream, ice cream or custard	£7.95
Treacle Tart with cream, ice cream or custard	£7.95
Brownie with cream, ice cream or custard	£6.95
French Toast with ice cream and maple syrup	£9.50

Cakes / Traybakes

Malteser Brownie	£4.50
Mars Brownie	£4.50
Date Slice	£4.50
Millionaire Slice	£4.50
Rocky Road	£4.50
Mini Bakewell	£2.95
Bakewell	£5.95
Treacle Tart	£5.95
SELECTION OF CAKES BY THE SLICE	£4.95
Carrot, Lemon Drizzle, Ginger, Chocolate Layer, Coffee and seasonal cakes	
GLUTEN FREE BREAD, SCONES AND CAKES AVAILABLE	

Traditional Afternoon Tea

Enjoy a traditional afternoon tea served on a three-tiered cake stand with a selection of savoury and sweet bites	
£22.50 per person / £11.95 per child	
Finger sandwiches	
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese	
Ham and mustard (V,O)	
Egg and Cress	
Cucumber and Cream Cheese	
Mini Sausage Roll	
Mini Chocolate Brownie	
Macaron	
Mini Bakewell	
Scone (fruit or plain) with jam and clotted cream	
Hot drink	

Kids

Beans on Toast (Granary or white) (V,VEO, GFO)	£3.50
Plain jacket potato - Beans or Cheese (V,VEO, GF)	£6.00
Lunch box - Plain sandwich, choose from granary or white bread and cheese/ham/cucumber/jam filling. Pom bear packet, juice box and a sweet treat	£6.00
Kids Breakfast (1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans & toast)	£8.95
Kids Plain Toastie Cheese £5.00 + Tomato or Ham + £1.50 each	

Allergens and Intolerances

If you require information about any of our ingredients, please ask a member of staff. Our kitchen handles all the allergens and we cannot guarantee a product is allergen free.

V= Vegetarian / VE=Vegan / VEO = Vegan option / GF = Gluten free / GFO = Gluten free option

To make a reservation, speak to a member of staff, email us at hello@southwoldboatinglake.co.uk, or call us on 01502 218005

Bookings taken for large groups, parties and events.

We also offer outside catering and private dining as well as hampers, picnics, grazing boards and platters.